Position

City Eng/Deputy Dir Comm
Develop

Deputy Director Pw-
Transportation

Construction Services Manager

Assoc Utility Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Transportation Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer
Engineering Technician Il
Assistant Engineer Il
Construction Inspector
Construction Inspector
Construction Inspector
Construction Inspector
Engineering Technician Il
Engineering Technician Il
Office Assistant
Engineering Technician Il
Assistant Engineer Il
Associate Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Intern

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held City

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$185,141

$179,306

$163,175
$156,571
$138,368
$135,499
$130,351
$129,128
$123,646
$121,220
$111,794
$111,296
$109,880
$109,463
$106,030
$102,036
$101,778
$58,367
$47,990
$45,748
$26,692
$25,862
$4,683
$1,465
$1,165

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$66,217

$64,165

$59,140
$57,307
$57,853
$49,359
$55,240
$45,862
$55,112
$53,152
$52,223
$50,501
$36,639
$44,989
$50,501
$39,253
$49,596
$38,740
$17,711
$19,820
$10,297
$8,578
$18
$19
$15



