Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Eng/Deputy Dir Comm Develop		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$185,141	\$66,217
Deputy Director Pw- Transportation		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$179,306	\$64,165
Construction Services Manager		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$163,175	\$59,140
Assoc Utility Engineer		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$156,571	\$57,307
Senior Civil Engineer		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$138,368	\$57,853
Associate Civil Engineer		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$135,499	\$49,359
Associate Civil Engineer		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$130,351	\$55,240
Senior Transportation Engineer		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$129,128	\$45,862
Associate Civil Engineer		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$123,646	\$55,112
Engineering Technician III		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$121,220	\$53,152
Assistant Engineer II		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$111,794	\$52,223
Construction Inspector		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$111,296	\$50,501
Construction Inspector		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$109,880	\$36,639
Construction Inspector		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$109,463	\$44,989
Construction Inspector		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$106,030	\$50,501
Engineering Technician II		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$102,036	\$39,253
Engineering Technician II		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$101,778	\$49,596
Office Assistant		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$58,367	\$38,740
Engineering Technician III		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$47,990	\$17,711
Assistant Engineer II		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$45,748	\$19,820
Associate Civil Engineer		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$26,692	\$10,297
Senior Civil Engineer		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$25,862	\$8,578
Intern		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$4,683	\$18
Intern		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$1,465	\$19
Intern		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$1,165	\$15